ZONED: N/R5 .
KEVIN & ALEGANDRA ZONED: N/RS PROJECT DATA:
4028 MIDLAND AVE RAY MYERS JR. = & TAYLORSVILLE RQAD REALTY LLC SITE ADDRESS 2962 BRECKENRIDGE LANE, LOUISVILLE, KY 40220
LOVISVILLE. KY 40220 4030 MIDLAND AVE = 10529 TIMBER CIRCLE, SUITE B TAX BLOCK 82K P
D.B.10900, PG.344 LOUISVILLE, KY 40220 ©2 TS F‘E-’ LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY 40223 LOT NUMBER 68 7 N &
. D.B7248, P6.322 B LwE D.B.4743 PG 806 TOTAL SITE AREA 1.23 AC. (53,579 SF) )
g3 S a3 TOTAL SITE DISTURBANCE 1.18 AC. (51,400 SF) w £
Nxls EXISTING IMPERVIOUS 39,107 SF D O S
s* S5 PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS 36,030 SF %,
LoT ol B NET DECREASE 3,077 SF 9 o
< &4 LOT 83 LOT 82 | EXISTING ZONING R5/CI % % &5
LOT 88 I | EXISTING FORM DISTRICT REGIONAL CENTER AND NEIGHBORHOOD \f
I 5/8" j | / | EXISTING USE RESTAURANT SOE .
S8 PN ) " PROPOSED ZONING C1
RET. WALL (DEED — N54~ 44 55°F] W/CAP FD. s T S/gA,FJ;Pm ™ | | [I I PROPOSED USE CAR WASH N
) = N (#2675) (#/2 747)FD , I }’ / I PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FEET
1”1 ¥ B —= 10 L 'APE BUFFER , ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT 45 FEET
PIPE FD 4/ S 0" LANDSCAPE BU - 4 47 EXR/W / ,\\ BUILDING AREA 5,686 SF ‘S;,\’\
&£ = \ PROPOSED F.AR 0.16 W
T —= =] O S N ALLOWED F.A R 1.0 MAX
/ = - & <9> EX. 2 FT FRONT YARD SETBACK 60 FEET
ooN 5 RET. WALL REAR YARD SETBACK 50 FEET WHEN ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL N
[ “e :j 3 - RET. WALL o REMA’N\@OO SIDE YARD SETBACK 50 FEET WHEN ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL
LOT 14 ~~ 38832 ¢ %
N3 JINS - PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 2
@ 1] B — MIN: 1 SPACE FOR EACH 2 EMPLOYEES ON MAX SHIFT 6 EMPLOYEES = 3 SPACES
x — LN S MAX: 1 SPACE FOR EACH EMPLOYEE ON MAX SHIFT 6 EMPLOYEES = 6 SPACES
\ | D PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 6 SPACES (1 HC SPACE INCLUDED)
=
_— _ E VEHICLE QUEUING REQUIRED
S 0 6 PER CONVEYOR UNIT/STALL MEASURED FROM ENTRANCE 3 STALLS = 18 VEHICLES
/Lu N < VEHICLE QUEUING PROVIDED 24 SPACES VICINTY MAP
USSR | NOT TO SCALE
gg ol = BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 2, OR 1 PER 25,000 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA
<@k ILA=252 SF = : VE APRON BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 2
SN NOT COUNTED = w I
UITYSY ¢
SEnIS 2 S = I TOTAL VEHICULAR USE AREA 28,741 SF
NGOG~ - . S INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA REQUIRED 2,156 SF (7.5%)
m3a 2 o W & TS I INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA PROVIDED 2,245 SF (7.81%)
N Wi g v/ SI8E n
S olx o it =S>c
N ~F = £SI3 I NOTES
Y
N % E - ] § 3 S ' COMPATIBLE UTILITIES SHALL BE PLACED IN A COMMON TRENCH UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUIRED BY
™ o I . S \ APPROPRIATE AGENCIES.
N o 4 ! Y] o
2o | g \\ Q l ] MITIGATION MEASURES FOR DUST CONTROL SHALL BE IN PLACE DURING CONSTRUCTION TO PREVENT
-y FUGITIVE EMISSIONS FROM REACHING EXISTING ROADS AND NEIGHBORHOODS.
8 & l . CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND DOCUMENTS SHALL COMPLY WITH LOUISVILLE AND JEFFERSON COUNTY
a8 = © —t METROPOLITAN SEWER DISTRICT'S DESIGN MANUAL AND STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER LOCAL,
<4k S L STATE AND FEDERAL ORDINANCES.
" © | SANITARY SEWER SERVICE PROVIDED BY EXISTING PSC, SUBJECT TO FEE'S AND APPLICABLE CHARGES.
: : S |,
L 50.28 PROPOSED 1 STORY ! 44 Ex R/W I THE FINAL DESIGN OF THIS PROJECT MUST MEET ALL MS4 WATER QUALITY REGULATIONS ESTABLISHED BY MSD.
( COMMERCIAL BUILDING T_Tsﬂ\* / SITE LAYOUT MAY CHANGE AT THE DESIGN PHASE DUE TO PROPER SIZING OF GREEN BEST MANA GEMENT
» . 9 | l PRACTICES.
N g — 5,686 SF X [ | /
o /
Fr \0 B, \ ——5’%_5—5%%% 40550 ~ S16° 57 03F) i AN EPSC PLAN SHALL BE DEVELOPED AND APPROVED IN ACCORDANGE WITH MSD DESIGN MANUAL AND
.95 [ > .C.=549. STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION PLAN APPROVAL.
_ 2 ~ INV.=546.33 IN_LS16° 58" 22°F \
o~ 4 1 s [ 11850 \ A KARST SURVEY OF THE SITE WAS UNDERTAKEN BY TRAVIS ANDRES, ATC SENIOR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER,
720 o = \_ N // \ \ LICENSE NUMBER 29429, ON 01/16/2020 AND NO KARST FEATURES WERE FOUND.
~n \ (DEED — S54° 44’ 53"W) “-“:\
¥ \ S54° 43' 34°W LANDSCAPE BUFFER o3 \ AN ALTA WAS PERFORMED ON THE PROPERTY. ALL KNOWN EASEMENTS ARE SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
—_— > —
28.42' o = =550.66 \ \
L N : T.C.=550. \ WHEEL STOPS OR PROTECTIVE CURBING TO BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 9.1.12.C
________________ iy e —— Y YN v smak ¥ w—bizar A - N ~
- N ) R=50.00" I AN N N SIDE AND REAR - NONE EXCEPT WHERE ADJACENT TO A RESIDENTIAL ZONING DISTRICT OR STRUCTURE WITH
= = . ez =0 RESIDENTIAL USE ON THE FIRST FLOOR, IN WHICH CASE A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 50 FEET SHALL BE
I:l// — L SDEWREK 21 A CB=S518'52'36"W \\ MAINTAINED. VEHICULAR PARKING AND MANEUVERABILITY ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE SIDE AND REAR
S 7SN B RN iy e e = CD=58.57 N~ SETBACKS PER SECTION 5.3.3.C.2.b. A VARIANCE WILL BE REQUESTED FOR THIS ITEM.
, e - =62.57
BUFFER AREA P 2
- \__£X._ STM CI S
\_Ex_sm cB DRIVE APRON - NWV-=547.16 3 SITE PLAN LEGEND
NNV 4] e — - S.INV.=546.05 2
A = . e e e e R, —_————=———= = —_———tn— - -
SINV.=543.61 3 1; ——————— e e f:_ _§“ = 4= TRAFFIC FLOW ARROWS TBR ~ TO BE REMOVED
— P — Vo= AN r = - - ® riac oo
INV.=540.77 HIKES LANE - /W 77 FEET ~——— DRAINAGE FLOW ARROWS
¥x MINOR ARTERIAL
SAN
SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN <~ SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN - SAN SAN SAN
\q,o INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA
. ® N
- o — — LANDSCAPE BUFFER AREA
= _
\\ - &=
ZONED: N/OR2 \ AN //
279 CONQUISTADOR PLACE N e Ex -
LOUISVILLE. KY 40220 \\ Y, ISTING BUILDING TO BE REMOVED
EL, CONQUISTADOR \ \ / / -
APARTMENT \ / DAT
ZONE OR2 \ Y
\ \ / / L
. \ 1 } KEYNOTE LEGEND
<> PROPOSED DUMPSTER LOCATION
ZONED: | RC/C1
ZONED: Jgﬁ‘ i Anoeswls /Em;#rca TREE CANOPY LEGEND
£024 MOUAND AVE LOUISVLLE, REWTUCKY 40225 @ ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE
LOUISVILLE, | KY 40220 D.B.4743 PG.806
D.B.1111Z PC.369 TREE CANOPY TO REMAIN
@ PROPOSED BICYCLE PARKING
|
o [ TREE CANOPY TO BE REMOVED
] | <> 4 FOOT WDE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE
1* LPPE FD. T Lﬁ
/| TREE CANOPY REQUIREMENTS (5> rmopos e cuss ¢
cor 114 IS CLASS C - IF SITE IS 0%-40% COVERED IN EXISTING TREE CANOPY
q - EXISTING TREE CANOPY CREDIT AREA (TCCA)
b EXISTING TREE CANOPY COVERAGE 18.20% (9,750 SF) PRELIMINARY APPROVAL
TOTAL REQUIRED PERCENTAGE OF TREE CANOPY 15% (8,037 SF) @ EXISTNG TREE TO BE REMOVED (TBR) "
Condition of Approval:
PERCENTAGE OF TREE CANOPY TO REMAIN 14.93% (7,998 SF)
Y PROPOSED CLASS C TREES TO BE PLANTED 1 (106 SF (60% MATURE CANOPY SIZE}) PROPOSED VACUUM STALLS
N Er PERCENTAGE OF TREE CANOPY TO BE PLANTED 0.20% (106 SF) -
graf EXISTING 8 FOOT HIGH PRIVACY FENCE (TO REMAIN)
SI53 1 o Py
Lss8 TOTAL PROVIDED PERCENTAGE TREE CANOPY 15.13% (8,104 SF) |
S =S§ | I Y0
§ PROPOSED SIDEWALK ! :
1 - N b
} ! * bvelopritént Review Date
@ PROPOSED VENDING KIOSK LOUISVILLE & JEFFERSON COUNTY
ME TROPLOITAN SEWER DISTRICT

HIKES LANE - R/wW 77 FEET
MINOR ARTERIAL

TREE CANOPY EXHIBIT

SCALE: 1"=30°

OWNER
TAYLORSVILLE ROAD REALTY, LLC
10529 TIMBERWOOD CIRCLE, SUITE B
LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY 40223

D.B. 9524, PG. 300

WM #12088
CASE # 20—-ZONE-0007

v

o] 20

10
SCALE:

1"=20°

K B A INCORPORATED

P (513) 752—7800
F (513) 752-7833

29 High Street
Milford, Ohio 45150

N www.KBAinc.com
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DEFINING THE CITIES
OF TOMORROW

8101 North High Street, Suite 100
Columbus, OH 43235
Contact: TOM NEWCOMB
614-818-4900 ext. 2040
Fax: 614-818-4901
www.ibigroup.com
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